(p) 800-356-3300  (f) 608-222-5348  sanimatic.com
Cleaning Confidence
CIP Mini
Clean-In-Place System
Technical Datasheet
sanimatic.com  2
Model Number Key
1 3 5 7 92 4 6 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Example Model #: CIPM110055-1APPU-MN0AT-00000000-0000C
cont'd
page
3
20
1–7 Model & Flow Rate
CIPM110 CIP Mini - 110 gpm
8-10 CIP Pressure
055 55 psig
 11 Tanks
1 One Tank
 12 Tank Size
A 135 gal Nominal Volume
13-14 Tank Head Type
PP Panned & Radiused Tank Heads
 15 Tank Insulation
U Uninsulated Tank (Standard)
I Insulated Tank
 16 Skid Mobility
M Mobile (Standard)
S Stationary
 17 Heating
N No Heating Method (Standard)
S In-Tank Steam Sparger
X Heat Exchanger - Steam
E Electric Heater - 30 kW
 18 Recirculation Manifold
0 No Recirculation Manifold (Standard)
R Recirculation Manifold
 19 CIP Tank Water Inlet
A Anti-Siphon Inlet (Standard)
S Static Spray Ball Inlet - With Gasketed Manway
20 Pump Motor Type
T TEFC (Standard)
W Washdown Duty
S Stainless Steel Washdown Duty
cont'd page 3
sanimatic.com  3
Model Number Key
21 23 25 27 2922 24 26 28 30 31 32
C
Example Model #: CIPM110055-1APPU-MN0AT-00000000-0000C
cont'd
from
page 2
21 CIP Supply Flow & Pressure Control
0 No Supply Pump VFD Control (Standard)
V Supply Pump VFD Control
22 CIP Supply Flow Monitoring
0 No Supply Flow Monitoring (Standard)
M Supply Flow Meter
 23 CIP Supply Pressure Monitoring
0 No Supply Pressure Monitoring (Standard)
G Supply Pressure Gauge
T Supply Pressure Transmitter
 24 Chemical Monitoring & Control
0 No Chemical Monitoring & Control (Standard)
1 Wash Conductivity (CIP Supply) Monitoring
2 Wash & Rinse Conductivity (CIP Supply & Return) Monitoring
 25 CIP Return Flow Monitoring
0 No Return Flow Monitoring (Standard)
1 Return Flow Switch
 26 CIP Supply Strainer
0 No Strainer (Standard)
A Angle-Line Strainer
 27 CIP Supply Air Blow
0 No Air Blow (Standard)
A Air Blow
 28 Local Chemical Addition
0 No Local Chemical Pump Assemblies (Standard)
A (1) Local Chemical Pump Assembly
B (1) Local Chemical Pump Assembly & (1) Chemical Reservoir with Low-Level Switch
C (2) Local Chemical Pump Assemblies
D (2) Local Chemical Pump Assemblies & (2) Chemical Reservoirs with Low-Level Switches
 29 Controls
0 Allen-Bradley CompactLogix 5370 Controller (Standard)
1 Allen-Bradley CompactLogix 5380 Controller
 30 HMI Display
0 Allen-Bradley PanelView™ Plus 7 - 7" Operator Terminal (Standard)
1 Allen-Bradley PanelView Plus 7 - 10" Operator Terminal
 31 Conduit
0 PVC Conduit (Standard)
1 Stainless Steel Conduit
 32 Reporting
0 No Reporting (Standard)
1 1-Pen Chart Recorder, Anderson AJ-300 Series
2 2-Pen Chart Recorder, Anderson AJ-300 Series
F 2-Pen Chart Recorder, Anderson AV-9000 Series
G 3-Pen Chart Recorder, Anderson AV-9000 Series
H 4-Pen Chart Recorder, Anderson AV-9000 Series
L SaniTrend® Local
E SaniTrend® Cloud CR Essentials
C SaniTrend® Cloud CR Insights
21 23 25 27 2922 24 26 28 30 31 32
C
1 3 5 7 92 4 6 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Model Number:
Combine numbers 1-20 from page 2 and numbers 21-32 from page 3 for a complete Model Number.